c u s t o m e r s e r v i c e @ a v e e o m e d i x . c o m 1
w w w . a v e e o m e d i x . c o m c u s t o m e r s e r v i c e @ a v e e o m e d i x . c o m2
AveeoMedix Healthcare Workspace & Storage Solutions
c u s t o m e r s e r v i c e @ a v e e o m e d i x . c o m 3
AveeoMedix Healthcare Workspace & Storage Solutions Examples
Sterile Processing Department
Sterile Processing Department
Bio-Medical Engineering

WBHC450-3- 19 7⁄8" (3) 5 3⁄4"
*�le drawer includes �le hangers
How to order a hanging
cabinet
1. Select cabinet.
2. Select lock type.*
NL = none
KA = keyed-alike
RG = individual
MA = master
3. Select paint color. For color
chart, see back cover.
*units ordered without lock can not
 have           lock installed at a later date
w w w . a v e e o m e d i x . c o m c u s t o m e r s e r v i c e @ a v e e o m e d i x . c o m6
AveeoMedix Adjustable Height Workstation Accessories
c u s t o m e r s e r v i c e @ a v e e o m e d i x . c o m 7
Louvered Back Panels
Steel louvered panel is designed to
accommodate industry-standard plastic
boxes that feature louvered edge or lip.
PART NO. USE WITH SECTION WIDTH
18" high
NXLP/2418 24"
NXLP/3018 30"
NXLP/3618 36"
NXLP/4218 42"
NXLP/4818 48"
NXLP/6018 60"
30" high
NXLP/2430 24"
NXLP/3030 30"
NXLP/3630 36"
NXLP/4230 42"
NXLP/4830 48"
NXLP/6030 60"
Pegboard Panels
Steel pegboard panel accepts all stan-
dard pegging devices (i.e. hooks, etc.).
Pegboard holes are 1⁄4" in diameter.
Ideal for placement of commonly used
tools.
PART NO. USE WITH SECTION WIDTH
18" high
NXPP/2418 24"
NXPP/3018 30"
NXPP/3618 36"
NXPP/4218 42"
NXPP/4818 48"
NXPP/6018 60"
30" high
NXPP/2430 24"
NXPP/3030 30"
NXPP/3630 36"
NXPP/4230 42"
NXPP/4830 48"
NXPP/6030 60"
Reversible
Markerboard/Tackboards
Two-sided reversible board. Features
white magnetic markerboard on 1 side
and gray fabric tackboard on the other.
Also functions as privacy panel and
sound dampener. 30" high.
PART NO. USE WITH SECTION WIDTH
NXRMT/2430 24"
NXRMT/3030 30"

OHC-S42 42" wide cabinet
OHC-S48 48" wide cabinet
How to order a AveeoMedix
overhead cabinet
1. Select overhead cabinet based
on your choice of dimensions.
2. Select door type.
ND = no door
Door for 16" high overhead
cabinets
RD = retractable door
Doors for 29" high overhead
cabinets
HD = hinged doors
HDP* = hinged doors with
steel-framed plexiglas
SD = sliding doors
SDP** = sliding doors with
steel-framed plexiglas
*plexiglas doors available for
cabinets 30" and wider only
**plexiglas doors available for
cabinets 42" and wider only
3. Select lock type.
RG = individual
KA = keyed-alike
MA = master
4. Select paint color (see back
cover for color chart).
5. Order mounting brackets.
EXAMPLE: to order an OHC2416
overhead cabinet with a retractable
door, an individual lock, and Bright
Blue paint, the cabinet part number
would be OHC2416-RDRGBB,
and the mounting brackets would
be NX/OHC-BRK16 .
Adjustable Shelves
Adjustable, heavy gauge steel shelves
can be mounted parallel to the work-
surface or at a 15° angle for easy,
ergonomic access. They have a 100 lb.
weight capacity for evenly distributed
loads. Shelves are reversible, with the
lip either at the front, or at the rear to
act as a back stop. Supports are
attached through a simple double-
notch system into slots on the uprights.
PART NO. SHELF WIDTH SEC. WIDTH
12" deep
NXS/A2412L 23 1⁄2" 24"
NXS/A3012L 29 1⁄2" 30"
NXS/A3612L 35 1⁄2" 36"
NXS/A4212L 41 1⁄2" 42"
NXS/A4812L 47 1⁄2" 48"
NXS/A6012L 59 1⁄2" 60"
15" deep
NXS/A2415L 23 1⁄2" 24"
NXS/A3015L 29 1⁄2" 30"
NXS/A3615L 35 1⁄2" 36"
NXS/A4215L 41 1⁄2" 42"
NXS/A4815L 47 1⁄2" 48"
NXS/A6015L 59 1⁄2" 60"
Shelf Dividers
Steel dividers �t over the edge of
adjustable shelf when shelf is mounted
at 0°. Base of divider can be either to
left or right of divider upright. Painted
to match shelf.
PART NO. HEIGHT
For 12" deep adjustable shelves
NXS/MD100-12/L 4"